UNIT WT UNITS/ INNER CASES/  INNER CASE/

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BAR CODE PACK INNER CASE UPC OUTER CASE UPC

CASE INNER CASE OUTER CASE PALLET
Vegantics White USA
130z / 3699 X 813715014992 45060442411102 n/a 3699 10 n/a 147
Vegantics White USA
60z / 170g X 813715014886 25060442411108 n/a 1709 10 n/a 147

FREEDOM MALLOWS NutritionFacts |

VEGANT.CS This bag contains 8 servings. % Daily
Serving Size 3 pieces (21g) Value
Amount per serving
o
Calories 68
CERTIFICATED
Per100g

Total Fat 0.5g 10

SHARING Saturated Fat 0.1g 5

Transfat <01g 60z / 1709 130z / 3699
Salt .05g 7
Total Carbohydrate 798 13 Unit dim. (mm)
- . Dietary Fibre <0.5g 14 Inner case dim. (mm)
VEGANTICS ) Total Sugars 718
@ & o, Y Including added sugars 20 Inner case wt.
- Protein 0.1g 0% Outer case dim. (mm)
|
y ; o Vitamin D Omg Outer case wt.
Potassium 16mg 0% )
- Pallet dim. (mm)

Calcium mg 0
Iron Oomg
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

This product is free from the following allergens:
INGREDIENTS: Sugar beet, glucose-fructose syrup wa-

ter, maize starch, dextrose, gelling agent: carrageenan, CELERY @ MOLLUSCS @ £cas @ SOVBEANS @ SESAME @ CoRTAIRING
hydrolyzed rice protein, natural vanilla flavoring. GLUTEN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Large Plant Based Vanilla White = T 2

BBQ Marshmallows MUSTARD FISH SULPHITES @ MILK CRUSTACEANS PEANUTS

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. @ LUPIN @ TREENUTS
STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9

Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom -

° This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:
Producedinthe EU

GMO FREE PKU VEGETARIAN KOSHER HALAL NO CORN
SUITABLE &VEGAN SUITABLE CERTIFIED SYRUP

ooy
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http://www.freedommallows.com/
mailto:europe%40freedomconfectionery.com?subject=
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mailto:usa%40freedomconfectionery.com%20?subject=

ITEM UNIT WT UNITS/
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE BAR CODE PACK INNER CASE UPC OUTER CASE UPC CASE INNER CASE
Mini White USA
130z / 3699 X 813715014985 35060442411105 n/a 3699 10
Mini White USA
60z /1709 X 813715013230 15060442411101 n/a 1709 10
FREEDOM MALLOWS Nutrition Facts
M'N's This bag contains 11 servings. % Daily
Serving Size 34 pieces (158) Value
Amount per serving
L
Calories 51
Per 100g
Total Fat 0.5g 10
Saturated Fat <0.1g 5
Transfat <0.1g
Salt 0.2g 7
Total Carbohydrate 798 13
Dietary Fibre <0.5g 14
Total Sugars 718
Including added sugars 20
by & Protein 0.1g 0%
hiifels,.. . —
=g Vitamin D Omg
Potassium 16mg 0%
Calcium mg 0
Iron Oomg
Shelf Life 15m
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

INGREDIENTS: Sugar
maize starch, dextrose, gelling

ter,

beet,
agent:

hydrolyzed rice protein, natural vanilla flavoring.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Plant Based Mini White Vanilla

Marshmallows.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals
containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store ina cool, dry place.
ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9

Producedinthe EU

-\rh-\; /\\/
4 -

glucose-fructose syrup wa-
carrageenan,

Penrod Way, Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom -

INNER CASES/  INNER CASE/ cveedom
OUTER CASE PALLET

n/a 147

n/a 147

CERTIFICATED

60z / 1709 130z / 3699

Unit dim. (mm)

Inner case dim. (mm)
Inner case wt.

Outer case dim. (mm)
Outer case wt.

Pallet dim. (mm)

This product is free from the following allergens:

@ SOYBEANS

CELERY

. MUSTARD
. LUPIN

This product caters to various dietary prefer: ds, including:

PKU VEGETARIAN KOSHER HALAL NO CORN
@ GMO FREE SUITABLE @ &VEGAN . SUITABLE @ CERTIFIED SYRUP

g
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P
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CRUSTACEANS
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CONTAINING
GLUTEN
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UNIT WT UNITS/ INNER CASES/  INNER CASE/

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BAR CODE PACK INNER CASE UPC OUTER CASE UPC

CASE INNER CASE OUTER CASE PALLET
Bites Salted Caramel
130z / 3699 X 813715015005 15060442411002 n/a 3699 10 n/a 147
Bites Salted Caramel
60z / 170g X 813715014893 15060442410913 n/a 1709 10 n/a 147

FREEDOM MALLOWS NutritionFacts |

BITES SALTED CARAMEL This bagcontain 1 servins. %aily
Serving Size 15 Pieces (158) Value
Amount per serving
o
Calories 69
CERTIFICATED
Per100g

Total Fat 19.8¢8

Saturated Fat 11.7¢

Transfat <01g 60z / 1709 130z / 3699
Salt <0.12
Total Carbohydrate 64.5 Unit dim. (mm)

Dietary Fibre <0.5g Inner case dim. (mm)

Total Sugars 576

Including added sugars Inner case wt.
Protein 31 Outer case dim. (mm)
Vitamin D Oomg Outer case wt.
Potassium 16mg )

- Pallet dim. (mm)

Calcium mg
Iron Oomg
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

This product is free from the following allergens:
INGREDIENTS: Dark chocolate (60%)(sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass,

sunflower lecithin), mallows (39%) (glucose-fructose syrup, sugar beet, CELE" @Mo.,._uscs @E@Gs @ soveeans (R sesaME @Sgﬁﬂﬁma
water, dextrose, gelling agent (carrageenan), maize starch, hydrolysed = GLUTEN
rice protein, natural vanilla flavoring, stabiliser (sodiumpolyphosphate), = 2

color glazing agents (gum arabic, zein (maize protein). MUSTARD FIsH SULPHITES @ MiLK CRUSTACEANS PEANUTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Fluffy Plant Based Marshmallow Drenched in

Salted Caramel Chocolate. @ LUPIN @ TREENUTS

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.
STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store ina cool, dry place.
ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way,

Heyshamn, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU @ eMorREE @ oy @v:as*ﬂnuu . KosHER @uuu @ Mo CORN
SUITABLE &VEGAN SUITABLE CERTIFIED SYRUP

This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:


http://www.freedommallows.com/
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ITEM
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE BAR CODE PACK
Mallow Gems 130z / 3699 X 813715015012
Mallow Gems 60z / 1709 X 813715014909

FREEDOM MALLOWS
GEMS

SHARING & B SHARING @
s CARING — CARING

INNER CASE UPC OUTER CASE UPC

UNIT WT UNITS/

CASE INNER CASE
25060442411009 n/a 3699 10
25060442410910 n/a 1709 10

This bag contains 8 servings. % Daily
Serving Size 13 Pieces (20g) Value
Amount per serving
o
Calories 81
Per100g
Total Fat 128
Saturated Fat 7.08
Transfat
Salt <0.1g
Total Carbohydrate 70g
Dietary Fibre 52
Total Sugars 65¢
Including added sugars
Protein 2.0g
Vitamin D Oomg
Potassium 16mg
Calcium mg
Iron Oomg
ShelflLife 15m
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

INGREDIENTS: Marshmallows (27%): (glucose-fructose syrup (from
wheat), sugar beet, water, corn starch, dextrose, thickener: carrageenan,
hydrolysed rice protein, natural vanilla flavoring, Beetroot Red as opposed
E162). Cocoa mass, thickener: gum arabic, cocoa butter, rice starch, food
coloring (concentrate of spirulina, sweet potato, carthamus) glazing agent:
carnuba wax, baking soda, glucose syrup, acidifier; citric acid. Cocoa 50%
minimum dark chocolate.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: F|uffy Plant Based Marshmallow Smotheredin
Chocolate with a Crispy Shell.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store ina cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way,
Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

OUTER CASE PALLET

INNER CASES/  INNER CASE/

n/a 147

n/a 147

CERTIFICATED

60z / 1709 130z / 3699

Unit dim. (mm)

Inner case dim. (mm)
Inner case wt.

Outer case dim. (mm)
Outer case wt.

Pallet dim. (mm)

This product is free from the following allergens:

CELERY @ MoLLuscs @ EGGS @ SOVBEANS “%gu“ SESAME
~ T “
MUSTARD FISH SULPHITES LUPIN CRUSTACEANS

This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:

VEGETARIAN (OSHER HALAL NO CORN
@ GMOFREE @ SUITABLE @ . SUITABLE @czn‘rmsn @ SYRUP

JoL PR/

CEREALS
CONTAINING
GLUTEN

SCy
&4
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=
CODE

UNIT WT
CASE

UNITS/
INNER CASE

INNER CASES/
OUTER CASE

INNER CASE/
PALLET

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BAR CODE PACK INNER CASE UPC OUTER CASE UPC

Nibbles 130z / 3699 X 813715015081 85060442411001 n/a 3699 10 n/a 147

Nibbles 60z / 170g X 813715014978 85060442410912 n/a 1709 10 n/a 147

FREEDOM NIBBLES

7 servings per pouch. % Daily
Serving Size 4 pieces (23g) Value
Amount per serving
Calories 79
Per100g

Total Fat 28.2g

Saturated Fat 16.5¢

Transfat
Salt 0.2g
Total Carbohydrate 59.1g

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugars 47.68

Including added sugars

Protein

Vitamin D Og
Potassium Og
Calcium Og
Iron Og

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

INGREDIENTS: Sugar beet, wheat flour (with calcium, iron, niacin,thiamin), cocoa but-
ter, cocoa mass, whole and skimmed milk powder, vegetable oils (palm, sal, shea, illipe,
mango kernel, kokum gurgj, rapeseed, palm kernel, sunflower, coconut), whey powder
(milk), glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, wholemeal wheat flour, sweetened condensed
milk, butter oil (milk), glucose-fructose syrup, dried cream (milk), whole oat flour, skimmed
dried yoghurt (milk), emulsifier (E442, soya lecithin, E476, E471, sunflower lecithin), salt,
wheat starch, whole egg, raisins, raising agents (ammonium bicarbonate, sodium bicar-
bonate, E450), flavorings, barley malt extract, acidity regulator (E501, calcium lactate, so-
dium citrate), acids (citric acid, lactic acid), yeast, desiccated coconut, treacle, maize flour,
maltodextrin, modified wheat starch, dextrose, orange concentrate, gelling agent (pectin),
humectant. Glycerol), Color (Paprika Extract), Stabiliser (Invertase), Hazelnuts, Walnuts,
Almonds, Macadamia Nuts, Brazil Nuts, Gum Arabic, Rice Flour

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Real Milk Chocolate, Caramel Ribbons & Cookie
Pieces Dusted in Icing Sugar

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way,
Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

CERTIFICATED

60z / 1709

Unit dim. (mm)

Inner case dim. (mm)
Inner case wt.

Outer case dim. (mm)
Outer case wt.

Pallet dim. (mm)

There is nothing like Choc Nibbles in the USA, it is fun, quirky and definitely unique -
forget the looks, it d 't form to iety’s d d for perfection, rather it fo-
cuses on taste and quality rather than aesthetics!

Our products are made from the finest British ingredients known to confectionery but that's not
the only reason they are so delicious. It's the special way that Bert blends, tweaks and refines each
and every batch which makes them so utterly and delectably moreish making you want to come
back for more.

These tasty chocolate treats most certainly have the ‘nibble factor’. Versatile too, they're a perfect
ingredient for home baking - creating delicious desserts, cupcakes, toppings for ice-cream, pan-
cakes and milkshakes. In short, there is not, never has been and never will be anything quite like it
available in the USA.

Nibblelicious...

Pioneers & Innovators Since 2008 - Retail & Foodservice/Inclusion/Decoration - Confectionery with a Difference...

www.freedommallows.com | europe@freedomconfectionery.com | usa@
GMT:+44 330 002 0990 | Pacific: +1 201 893 6150

reedomconfectionery.com
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ITEM
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE BAR CODE PACK
Bears 130z / 3699 X 813715015050
Bears 60z / 1709 X 813715014947

FREEDOM GUMMIES
BEARS SUGAR FREE

SHARING SHARING
s CARING = L s CARING

UNIT WT UNITS/
INNER CASE UPC OUTER CASE UPC CASE INNER CASE
55060442411000 n/a 3699 10
55060442410911 n/a 1709 10

This bag contains 8 servings. % Daily
Serving Size 5 pieces (20g) Value
Amount per serving
o
Calories 67
Per100g
Total Fat <0.58
Saturated Fat <0.1g
Salt 0.7g
Total Carbohydrate 83g
Dietary Fibre 1.4g
Total Sugars 69g
of which polyols <0.5g
Including added sugars
Protein <0.5g
Vitamin D 0
Potassium 2mg
Calcium 4mg
Iron 0
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

INGREDIENTS: Glucose syrup, sugar beet, modified starch, gelling agent:
carrageenan, acidity regulator: sodium citrates, acids: citric acid, natural vanilla
flavoring, coloring food : concentrate of carrot and blackcurrant, glazing agent:
carnauba wax, sunflower oil, coloring food: concentrate of radish, lemon
and blackcurrant, natural orange flavoring, natural lemon flavoring with other
natural flavorings, coloring agent: paprika extract, curcumin.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Bears; Citrus,
Orange, Strawberry & Raspberry.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way,
Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

INNER CASES/

OUTER CASE PALLET
n/a 147

n/a 147

Unit dim. (mm)

Inner case dim. (mm)
Inner case wt.

Outer case dim. (mm)
Outer case wt.

Pallet dim. (mm)

INNER CASE/

CERTIFICATED

egaﬁ®
60z / 1709 130z / 3699

This product is free from the following allergens:

CELERY @ MoLLUSCS
MUSTARD FISH
@ TREENUTS

@ EGGS
@ LUPIN

l CEREALS

é@ sovBeaNs (XA sesaMe CONTAINING
o GLUTEN
@ MILK CRUSTACEANS PEANUTS

This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:

PKU
@ GMO FREE @ SUITABLE

VEGETARIAN KOSHER HALAL NO CORN
&VEGAN SUITABLE CERTIFIED SYRUP

Pioneers & Innovators Since 2008 - Retail & Foodservice/Inclusion/Decoration - Confectionery with a Difference...
www.freedommallows.com | europe@freedomconfectionery.com | usa@freedomconfectionery.com
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ITEM UNIT WT UNITS/ INNER CASES/ INNER CASE/
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE BAR CODE PACK INNER CASE UPC OUTER CASE UPC CASE INNER CASE OUTER CASE PALLET
Bears 130z / 3699 X 813715015043 55060442411000 n/a 3699 10 n/a 147
Bears 60z / 1709 X 813715014930 55060442410911 n/a 1709 10 n/a 147

FREEDOM GUMMIES

Orange, Strawberry & Raspberry.

INGREDIENTS: Glucose syrup, sugar beet, modified starch, gelling agent:
carrageenan, acidity regulator: sodium citrates, acids: citric acid, natural vanilla
flavoring, coloring food : concentrate of carrot and blackcurrant, glazing agent:
carnauba wax, sunflower oil, coloring food: concentrate of radish, lemon
and blackcurrant, natural orange flavoring, natural lemon flavoring with other
natural flavorings, coloring agent: paprika extract, curcumin.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Bears; Citrus,

This bag contains 8 servings. % Daily
Serving Size 5 pieces (20g) Value
Amount per serving
o
Calories 67
CERTIFICATED
Per100g

Total Fat <0.58

Saturated Fat <0.1g
Salt 0.7g 60z / 1709 130z / 3699
Total Carbohydrate 83g

Dietary Fibre 1.4g Unit dim. (mm)

Total Sugars 692 Inner case dim. (mm)

of which polyols <0.5g

Including added sugars Inner case wt.
Protein <0.5g Outer case dim. (mm)
Vitamin D o Outer case wt.
Potassium 2mg )

- Pallet dim. (mm)

Calcium 4mg
Iron 0
ShelflLife 15m
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

This product is free from the following allergens:

o, W73 CEREALS
CELERY MoLLUSCS EGGS ﬁ SOYBEANS %%gnv SESAME )/gy g(&l}"l_'é:‘NING
MUSTARD FISH SULPHITES @ MILK CRUSTACEANS PEANUTS
LUPIN @ TREENUTS

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way,
Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:

PKU VEGETARIAN KOSHER HALAL NO CORN
@ GMO FREE @ SUITABLE @&VEGAN . SUITABLE @csnﬂnso SYRUP

&
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ITEM UNIT WT UNITS/ INNER CASES/  INNER CASE/ ceedo™
cope BARCODEPACK INNERCASEUPC  OUTERCASEUPC . .. T e G u
Tots 130z / 3699 X 813715015029 35060442411006 n/a 3699 10 n/a 147 G

813715014916

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Tots 60z / 1709 X 35060442410917 n/a 1709 10 n/a 147

TOTS This bag contains 8 servings. % Daily
Serving Size 15 Pieces (21g) Value
Amount per serving
o
Calories 67 N FOOD
CERTIFICATED
Per100g
Total Fat 1.8g8
SHARING , O ARG Saturated Fat 1.5g
e : =EARE Salt <01g 60z / 1709 130z / 3699
o Total Carbohydrate 81g
Dietary Fibre 14 Unit dim. (mm)
Total Sugars 408 Inner case dim. (mm)
of which polyols <0.58
Including added sugars Inner case wt.
Protein <0.5g Outer case dim. (mm)
Vitamin D o Outer case wt.
Potassium 2mg )
- Pallet dim. (mm)
Calcium 4mg
Iron 0

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

INGREDIENTS: Glucose syrup, sugar beet, humectant (sorbitol), thickener
(pectin), apple juice concentrate (1%) citric acid, (cherry, orange, blackber-
ry, strawberry, lemon, apple, pineapple), colors (spirulina extract, turmeric,
black carrotjuice concentrate, red radish, paprika), tri sodium citrate, glazing
agent (palm oil canuba wax)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Tots; Cherry,
Orange, Blackberry, Strawberry, Lemon & Apple.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way,
Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

This product is free from the following allergens:

& 90 CEREALS
CELERY MoLLuscs (R SESAME CONTAINING MUSTARD b FisH
o GLUTEN
SULPHITES @ LUPIN CRUSTACEANS

This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:

GMO FREE PKU VEGETARIAN KOSHER HALAL NO CORN
SUITABLE &VEGAN SUITABLE CERTIFIED SYRUP
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ITEM
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE BAR CODE PACK
Worms 130z / 3699 X 813715015036
Worms 60z / 1709 X 813715014923

FREEDOM GUMMIES
WORMS

SHARING A
5CARING = \\

—

SHARING g
SCARING =t \&
0~ O =

INNER CASE UPC

OUTER cAse upc UNITWT  UNITS/

CASE INNER CASE
45060442411003 n/a 3699 10
45060442410914 n/a 1709 10

Nutrition Facts

This bag contains 7 servings. % Daily
Serving Size 4 pieces (23g) Value
Amount per serving
Calories 79
Per100g

Total Fat <0.58

Saturated Fat <0.1g
Salt 0.81g
Total Carbohydrate 858

Dietary Fibre 1.4

Total Sugars 748

of which polyols <0.5g

Including added sugars
Protein <0.5g
Vitamin D 0]
Potassium 2mg
Calcium 4mg
Iron 0
Shelf Life 15m

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

INGREDIENTS: Glucose syrup, sugar beet, modified starch, gelling agent:
carrageenan, acidity regulator: sodium citrates, acids: citric acid, natural fla-
vorings, coloring food : concentrate of carrot and blackcurrant, glazing
agent: carnauba wax, sunflower oil, coloring food: concentrate of
radish, lemon and blackcurrant, natural orange flavoring, natural lemon
flavoring with other natural vanilla flavoring, coloring agent: paprika extract,
curcumin.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Worms.
ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store ina cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way,
Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

INNER CASES/ INNER CASE/

OUTER CASE PALLET
n/a 147
n/a 147

CERTIFICATED

60z / 1709 130z / 3699

Unit dim. (mm)

Inner case dim. (mm)
Inner case wt.

Outer case dim. (mm)
Outer case wt.

Pallet dim. (mm)

This product is free from the following allergens:

9
CELERY MoLLuscs @ EGGS @SOYBEANS DA sesaMe
35
¥ J(
MUSTARD FISH SULPHITES MILK
. LUPIN @ TREENUTS

This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:

PKU VEGETARIAN KOSHER HALAL NO CORN
@ GMO FREE @ SUITABLE @&VEGAN . SUITABLE @CER‘I’IFIED SYRUP

R
R,

<5

A CEREALS
/Qggg CONTAINING
GLUTEN
CRUSTACEANS PEANIITS
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ITEM
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE BAR CODE PACK
MOJIS 130z / 3699 X 813715015067
MOJIS 60z / 1709 X 813715014954

FREEDOM GUMMIES
MOJIS

VEOS0 O -

INNER CASE UPC OUTER CASE UPC

UNIT WT UNITS/

CASE INNER CASE
65060442411007 n/a 3699 10
65060442410918 n/a 1709 10

Nutrition Facts

This bag contains 7 servings. % Daily
Serving Size 4 pieces (23g) Value
Amount per serving
Calories 79
Per100g

Total Fat <0.58

Saturated Fat <0.1g
Salt 0.81g
Total Carbohydrate 858

Dietary Fibre 1.4

Total Sugars 748

of which polyols <0.5g

Including added sugars
Protein <0.5g
Vitamin D 0]
Potassium 2mg
Calcium 4mg
Iron 0
Shelf Life 15m

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

INGREDIENTS: Glucose Syrup, Sugarbeat, Modified Starch, Gelling Agent:
Carrageenan, Acids: Malic Acid, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Malates, Citric
Acid, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrates, Coloring Food : Concentrate Of
Carrot And Blackcurrant, Natural Flavorings, Natural Orange Flavoring, Col-
oring Food: Concentrate Of Radish, Lemon And Blackcurrant, Natural Lem-
on Flavoring With Other Natural Flavorings, Coloring Agent: Paprika Extract,
Curcumin.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Sour Moji's;
Lemon, Orange, Strawberry &Raspberry.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store ina cool, dry place.

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way,
Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU

INNER CASES/ INNER CASE/
OUTER CASE PALLET

n/a 147

n/a 147

CERTIFICATED

60z / 1709 130z / 3699

Unit dim. (mm)

Inner case dim. (mm)
Inner case wt.

Outer case dim. (mm)
Outer case wt.

Pallet dim. (mm)

This product is free from the following allergens:

a0 P\ CEREALS
CELERY @ MOLLUSCS EGGS il soveeans Q¥R sesame /Qggg CONTAINING
53 GLUTEN
¥ ll
‘@%D MUSTARD ‘K:D FISH o) suLPHITES MILK crustaceans (B9 PeanuTs
. LUPIN @ TREENUTS

This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:

PKU VEGETARIAN KOSHER HALAL NO CORN
@ GMO FREE @ SUITABLE @&VEGAN . SUITABLE @CER‘I’IFIED SYRUP

R
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ITEM UNIT WT UNITS/ INNER CASES/  INNER CASE/

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BAR CODE PACK INNER CASE UPC OUTER CASE UPC

CODE CASE INNER CASE OUTER CASE PALLET
Cola Bottle 130z / 3699 X 813715015074 75060442411004 n/a 3699 10 n/a 147
Cola Bottle 60z / 170g X 813715014961 75060442410915 n/a 1709 10 n/a 147

FREEDOM GUMMIES NutritionFacts |

COLAS This bag contains 7 servings. % Daily
Serving Size 4 pieces (22g) Value
Amount per serving
o
Calories 74
CERTIFICATED
Per100g
Total Fat <0.58
ISSHARING ' » * sS:;\turated Fat °<;J_71g
=EARING. = = alt -778 60z / 1709 130z / 3699
Total Carbohydrate 858
& Dietary Fibre 14 Unit dim. (mm)
Total Sugars 748 Inner case dim. (mm)
of which polyols <0.5g
Including added sugars Inner case wt.
Protein <0.5g Outer case dim. (mm)
Vitamin D o Outer case wt.
Potassium 2mg )
- Pallet dim. (mm)
Calcium 4mg
Iron 0
ShelflLife 15m
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fibre, protein, vitamin D and iron

This product is free from the following allergens:
INGREDIENTS: Glucose syrup, sugar beet, gelling agent: carrageenan,

acids: malic acid, acidity regulator: sodium malates, citric acid, acidity .mz“ @mesc; @s«;es @swgnus u;ggzu SESAME gg':f,‘;:,ﬁ.,m
regulator: sodium citrates, caramelized sugar syrup, natural vanilla GLUTEN

flavoring,

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS: Delicious Plant Based Gummy Cola Bottles. @ﬁp musTARD (el FisH SULPHITES @ MiLK CRUSTACEANS PEANUTS
ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals

containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. LUPIN @ TREENUTS

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store ina cool, dry place. w

ADDRESS: Freedom Confectionery Limited, Brunel House, 9 Penrod Way,

Heysham, Lancashire, LA3 2UZ, United Kingdom - Produced in the EU This product caters to various dietary preferences and needs, including:

PKU VEGETARIAN KOSHER HALAL NO CORN
@ GMO FREE @ SUITABLE @&VEGAN . SUITABLE @csnﬂnso SYRUP
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